O 0 N O U1 b W N =

e e e e
g AW N = O

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

MYSTIS
CHIMERA
ANASA
ADRASTEIA
ZEFYROS
KALHI
GALINI
SELANNA
ARETHUSA
THALASSINI
TWEETY
LINA
KRISTIN
ARMENISTIS
GREGOS

Race "LIMNI-K.RITSONIS 2022"

GRE-334
GRE-973
GRE-1969
GRE-486
GRE-295
GRE-370
GRE-1014
GRE-3290
GRE-2018
GRE-1453
GRE-49433
GRE-130
GRE-1934
GRE-112
GRE-49244

OFFSHORE
CHALKIDA SAILING CLUB
9/9/2022 - 11/9/2022

Entry List class ORC (ORC)

DUFOUR 334 trophy | TASOS STENOS I0 HALKIDAS
RIMAR 36 Modified THANASIS KOUSERIS I0 HALKIDAS
COMFORTINA 36 NIKOS STAVRAKIS I0 HALKIDAS
DEHLER 34 THANASIS KOKONOS I0 HALKIDAS
ELAN 295 DIMITRIS CHRYSOMALLIS | NO LIMNIS EVIAS
SUN ODYSSEY 37 CHARALAMPOS MANIATIS ' IO HALKIDAS
SUN ODYSSEY 36.2 | STAVROS ALONIATIS I0 HALKIDAS
COMFORTINA 32 HARIS CHRYSOMALLIS NO LIMNIS EVIAS
BAVARIA 33 CRUISER | TASOS PETRITZIS I0 HALKIDAS
OCEANIS 320 GEORGE THEODOROU I0 HALKIDAS
ALBIN BALLAD KOSTAS RITSONIS I0 HALKIDAS
TRIDENT 80 AGGELOS RONTOGIANNIS ' IO HALKIDAS
PENTLAND 32 CHRISTOS ANIFADIS I0 HALKIDAS
ALBIN 79 GEORGE GIANNAKAKIS 10 HALKIDAS
DROMOR 26 GEORGE MASTROGIANNIS | NO LIMNIS

T W W W W m > > > > > P

8,807
9,089
8,449
7,840
7,664
8,061
7,869
7,191
7,479
6,815
6,532
6,417
6,262
5,729
5,721

ORC

556,4
557,3
578,4
607,3
610,4
611,6
628,1
638,9
649,3
655,6
656,7
668,3
692,1
700,3
724,4



